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: (011) 2397-0929, 2396-7392 : info@zipfilters.com : www.zipfilters.com

ARUN ASSOCIATES
17-A, Sehgal Motor Market, Kashmere Gate, Delhi - 110 006

www.zipfilters.com

www.zipfilters.com

W.e.f. 1st January, 2016
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ZA-0807

RE COMPACT

ZA-4073

ACE N/M
METAL FREE
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ZO-0703 RE COMPACT 90.00

ZA-4073 ACE NM METAL FREE FULL RUBBER TYPE 600.00

150.00

3-WHEELERS & LCVs Range

2-WHEELERS Range

ZA-9069 DOST 700.00

ZD-3131 DOST 270.00

ZO-9006 DOST N/M 200.00
ZO-9005 DOST 200.00

www.zipfilters.com

ZF-0513

SCOOTY PEP

ZF-0514

APACHE RTR

ZF-0523

ACTIVA 
SMALL

ZO-0703

RE COMPACT

3-WHEELERS & LCVs Range

ZO-9006

DOST N/M
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www.zipfilters.com

ZF-0513
ZF-0514
ZF-0515
ZF-0516
ZF-0517
ZF-0518
ZF-0519
ZF-0520
ZF-0521
ZF-0522
ZF-0523
ZF-0524
ZF-0525

FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER
FOAM FILTER

SCOOTY PEP 
APACHE RTR
KNTC HONDA
ACTIVA
LIBERO 
RX-100
SUPER XL 
WEGO 
ETERNO 
DURO / FLYTE / RODEO 
ACTIVA SMALL 
LEGEND 
SCOOTY PEP N/M 

46.00
90.00
60.00
60.00
70.00
50.00
60.00
62.00
64.00
66.00
20.00
44.00
46.00

ZA-0227
ZA-0228
ZA-0229
ZA-0230
ZA-0231
ZA-0232
ZA-0233
ZA-0234

AIR FILTER 
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER 

PULSAR 200 NS 
DISCOVER 100 M
SZS
ACTIVA 125 / ACTIVA 3G
RAY
JUPITER
VESPA
ACTIVA i

150.00
130.00
200.00
180.00
135.00
145.00
165.00
186.00

140.00

240.00

160.00
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ZA-0221

HEAT

ZA-0222

GLADIATOR / 
ALBA

ZA-0224

PASSION PRO

ZA-0226

STAR CITY

ZA-0227 

PULSAR 
200 NS

ZA-0228 

DISCOVER
100M

ZA-0230

ACTIVA 125/
ACTIVA 3G

ZA-0231

RAY

ZA-0232

JUPITER

ZA-0233

VESPA

ZA-0234

ACTIVA i

2-WHEELERS Range2-WHEELERS Range2-WHEELERS 


